

## Sanjay Gandhi Postgraduate Institute of Medical Sciences

Raebareli Road, Lucknow www.sgpgims.org.in

## Response of HEI as per DVV Clarification for Metric ID 7.1.2

| S.No |                                    | Links                |
|------|------------------------------------|----------------------|
| 1    | Geotagged Photos                   | <u>View Photo</u>    |
| 2    | Solar Power Installation agreement | <u>View Document</u> |
| 3    | Biogas Installation                | View Document        |
| 4    | Wheeling to grid installation      | View Document        |
| 5    | LED light maintenance work order   | <u>View Document</u> |

Lt Col Varun Bajpai VSM Executive Registrar SGPGIMS, Lucknow

